
..

- _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ . _ _

..-1 ,..

_

.

UNITED STATES
pm asog,q'o,J NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMisslON

. [ ''; g WASHINGTON, D. C. 20555
"^

'~
j

S., Y 4 $$ 1

gyjjiq,

%, . . . . + f
-

,

Ms. Dorothy J. Russell
Contracts and Grants Administrator
Office of Sponsored Research
Colorado State University -

Fort Collins, CO 80523

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. SIX (6), NRC CONTRACT NO. 04-76-236
Your Ref. 03-1081

Dear Ms. Russell:
'

I have reviewed your Appendix C Statement of Cost for the period 1/1/80 through
12/31/81. Costs under this contract as determined by the Contracting Officer
and payments to date are as follows:

'

<- 1a

Total Allowable Costs: $270,835.00
Total Payments to Date: 264,551.50
Voucher #11-FINAL

(Outstanding) 6,238.73
Remaining Balance 44.77

.

Based on this information, thc amount of $44.77 remains to be deobligated in order
that our books will be in agreement. Voucher #11 is being processed for payment,
therefore, when paynent is received, please sign in the space provided below and
return three copies of this letter to me.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please contact Rose Marie Silvis
at(301)492-4297.

Sincerely,

wfY <*
I

ond P. Gustav
Contracting Officer
Research Contracts Branch
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

cc: R. N. Heroney, PI
J. A. Peterka , PI

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF DE0BLIGATION AMOUNT: $44.77

#'
COLORADQ-STATE UNIVERS TY

Name: nv4] pr-

// J Wn
U / nleto%n.ne F. E4:

'

V.P. for Rec 22rchTitle:

[!/2/[
~8209200059 820804

Date:
/ / PDR CONTR

NRC-04-76-236 PDR
__ _


